
Dawlish Aquathlon 5th February 2017 - Novice (All)

Position Race No Name Club Race Entered Gender Age Group
Swim 
Time Run Time

Total 
Time

1 1 James Alcock Torbay Tri Dawlish Novice Aquathlon M 15-16 00:04:15 00:10:31 00:14:46
2 7 Jennifer McGeever Exeter Triathlon ClubDawlish Novice Aquathlon F 20-39 00:03:44 00:12:59 00:16:43
3 70 Maddyson Skentelbery Plymouth Athletics ClubDawlish Novice Aquathlon F 17-19 00:05:36 00:11:10 00:16:46
4 4 Ethan Day Pure Endurance TriathletesDawlish Novice Aquathlon M 17-19 00:05:28 00:11:51 00:17:19
5 3 Jonathan Day Pure Endurance TriathletesDawlish Novice Aquathlon M 40-49 00:06:52 00:11:43 00:18:35
6 10 Oliver Youll Dawlish Novice Aquathlon M 15-16 00:05:24 00:13:42 00:19:06
7 5 Kevin Francis Dawlish Novice Aquathlon M 50-59 00:04:48 00:15:56 00:20:44
8 2 Hannah Brown Tiverton Harriers Dawlish Novice Aquathlon F 20-39 00:07:09 00:14:25 00:21:34
9 6 Julia Fuell Dawlish Novice Aquathlon F 20-39 00:08:06 00:14:39 00:22:45

10 8 Jess Whitehouse Dawlish Novice Aquathlon F 20-39 00:10:10 00:17:51 00:28:01
9 Abigail Williams Exeter Triathlon ClubDawlish Novice Aquathlon F 40-49 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS
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Dawlish Aquathlon 5th February 2017 - Sprint All Male

Position Race No Name Club Race Entered Gender Age Group

Swim 
Time

Run 
Time

Total 
Time

1 83 Niall Caley Millfield Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 15-16 00:07:37 00:19:52 00:27:29
2 79 Tim Gordon Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:09:20 00:18:10 00:27:30
3 101 Jonathan Oakley Millfield Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 17-19 00:07:54 00:19:48 00:27:42
4 86 Joe Osborne Haldon Trail Runners Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:07:44 00:20:06 00:27:50
5 76 Andrew Cole Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:08:43 00:19:57 00:28:40
6 71 Alex Smith Bristol & District Triathletes (Bad Tri) Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:08:52 00:19:48 00:28:40
7 92 Robert Yardley Team iBike Motion Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:07:28 00:22:14 00:29:42
8 68 Luke Reed Pure Endurance Triathletes Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:09:30 00:20:14 00:29:44
9 63 Andrew Gunther Torbay Tri Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:09:26 00:20:42 00:30:08

10 84 Stephen Hammond Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:07:52 00:23:05 00:30:57
11 47 Morgan Freeman Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:10:24 00:20:54 00:31:18
12 69 Ashley Richards Team iBike Motion Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:08:44 00:22:46 00:31:30
13 39 Alan Ledger Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:08:54 00:22:53 00:31:47
14 56 Robin Craig Army Triathlon Association Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:10:47 00:21:14 00:32:01
15 80 Ray Lawrence Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 40-49 00:09:25 00:22:38 00:32:03
16 65 Nicolas Ireland BustinSkin Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:09:46 00:22:30 00:32:16
17 82 Adam Bayfield Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:09:14 00:24:06 00:33:20
18 90 Jacob Wardle Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 15-16 00:08:28 00:24:53 00:33:21
19 44 Christopher Chappell Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:09:45 00:23:48 00:33:33
20 66 Simon Jones Exeter University Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:09:43 00:24:12 00:33:55
21 57 Andrew Evans Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:09:41 00:24:24 00:34:05
22 55 Peter Chamberlain Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:10:42 00:23:25 00:34:07
23 58 Richard Harvey Pure Endurance Triathletes Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 40-49 00:10:38 00:23:30 00:34:08
24 89 Quang Tran Exeter University Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:08:42 00:25:30 00:34:12
25 37 Peter Hayward Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:09:28 00:25:06 00:34:34
26 53 Philip Bartlett Pure Endurance Triathletes Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:10:40 00:24:30 00:35:10
27 77 Rob Gammon Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 40-49 00:11:31 00:23:47 00:35:18
28 81 Nathan Mayne Team iBike Motion Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:10:56 00:25:15 00:36:11
29 100 Nigel Vernon Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:11:37 00:24:58 00:36:35
30 87 Chris Rollinson Devonport Royal Swimming Association Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 60-69 00:09:38 00:28:54 00:38:32
31 91 Peter Welsh Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:08:35 00:30:03 00:38:38
32 33 Jon Banham Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:13:23 00:28:49 00:42:12
33 29 James Osgood Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:12:54 00:30:53 00:43:47
34 14 David Hunt Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:15:59 00:29:03 00:45:02
35 35 Craig Dymock Plymouth Tri Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:11:26 00:34:10 00:45:36
36 61 Terry Windeatt Torbay Tri Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 60-69 00:10:18 00:36:05 00:46:23
37 24 Terry Fullick Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:12:04 00:37:56 00:50:00
38 18 Dan Pengelly Plymouth Sports Charity Multi Sports Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:16:22 00:41:07 00:57:29

45 Antony Collier Fitness on Wheels Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 40-49 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS
62 Alex Foyn Exeter University Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS
94 Chris Puertas Fitness on Wheels Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS
88 Robert Shaw Fitness on Wheels Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS

Exeter Triathlon Club 2



Dawlish Aquathlon 5th February 2017 - Sprint All Female

Position Race No Name Club Race Entered Gender Age Group
Swim 
Time Run Time

Total 
Time

1 75 Rebecca Carter Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:08:27 00:22:39 00:31:06
2 85 Katy McCreery Team iBike Motion Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:08:25 00:22:51 00:31:16
3 67 Laura Pankhurst Bristol & District Triathletes (Bad Tri) Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:09:06 00:22:13 00:31:19
4 74 Laura Wakeham Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:09:34 00:22:07 00:31:41
5 51 Karen Watkins Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:09:57 00:23:09 00:33:06
6 73 Kerri-Ann Upham Pure Endurance Triathletes Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:08:54 00:24:23 00:33:17
7 103 Daisy Corbett Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 17-19 00:08:02 00:25:24 00:33:26
8 54 Emily Burnell Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:09:29 00:24:31 00:34:00
9 102 Imara Belle-Thorpe Millfield Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 17-19 00:07:55 00:28:02 00:35:57

10 46 Hannah Colston Tavistock Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:11:33 00:24:39 00:36:12
11 49 Katie Lambert Exeter University Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:09:42 00:26:36 00:36:18
12 64 Sarah Hillson Tavistock Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:09:50 00:26:40 00:36:30
13 21 Jenny Withers Exeter University Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:10:45 00:25:51 00:36:36
14 108 Lizzie Mayne Team iBike Motion Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:08:25 00:28:13 00:36:38
15 48 Caroline Gentry Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:11:46 00:25:05 00:36:51
16 72 Amy Stenson Stirling University Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:10:17 00:26:43 00:37:00
17 32 Hannah Walters Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:12:31 00:25:41 00:38:12
18 36 Amy Fullick Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:09:54 00:29:25 00:39:19
19 20 Natasha Waggett Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 50-59 00:12:22 00:27:16 00:39:38
20 52 May Argyle Team iBike Motion Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:10:49 00:28:55 00:39:44
21 23 Mollie Erskine Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:10:33 00:30:04 00:40:37
22 25 Kim Hawkins Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:11:34 00:29:12 00:40:46
23 11 Katy Campbell Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:14:35 00:27:00 00:41:35
24 19 Stephanie Rowse Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:14:33 00:27:26 00:41:59
25 31 Lydia Scambler Tavistock Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:13:12 00:29:06 00:42:18
26 42 Claire Babbage Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:12:41 00:29:39 00:42:20
27 17 Abi McRae Brixham Harriers Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:12:11 00:30:10 00:42:21
28 40 Karen Paddon Crediton Tri Community Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 50-59 00:11:07 00:31:34 00:42:41
29 104 Chloe Anderson Millfield Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon f 17-19 00:12:33 00:30:32 00:43:05
30 38 Denise Horner Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 50-59 00:11:46 00:31:30 00:43:16
31 43 Kathryn Bamforth Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:11:27 00:32:41 00:44:08
32 27 Karen McClung Tavistock Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 50-59 00:13:01 00:31:18 00:44:19
33 59 Charlotte Olive-hollett Tavistock Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:11:00 00:33:57 00:44:57
34 50 Kirstin Wardell Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:12:36 00:32:38 00:45:14
35 22 Jennifer Elliott Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 50-59 00:14:14 00:31:15 00:45:29
36 16 Sue-Ellen Lee Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:13:12 00:32:24 00:45:36
37 30 Emily Presley Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:14:53 00:32:23 00:47:16
38 15 Suzi Leather Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 60-69 00:16:24 00:31:44 00:48:08
39 28 Sharon Middleton Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 50-59 00:15:35 00:34:20 00:49:55
40 13 Janet Hopkinson Tavistock Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:14:55 00:36:14 00:51:09
41 41 Felicity Stook Plymouth Tri Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:15:47 00:36:15 00:52:02

12 Alice Carr Exeter University Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS
34 Claire Davidson Plymouth Tri Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS
60 Ellen Pitcairn-Knowles Exeter University Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS
78 Fiona German Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 17-19 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS
93 Janet Hushon Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS
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Dawlish Aquathlon 5th February 2017 - Sprint Youth & Junior Male

Position Race No Name Club Race Entered Gender Age Group
Swim 
Time Run Time

Total 
Time

1 83 Niall Caley Millfield Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 15-16 00:07:37 00:19:52 00:27:29
2 101 Jonathan Oakley Millfield Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 17-19 00:07:54 00:19:48 00:27:42
3 90 Jacob Wardle Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 15-16 00:08:28 00:24:53 00:33:21
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Dawlish Aquathlon 5th February 2017 - Sprint Youth & Junior Female

Position Race No Name Club Race Entered Gender Age Group
Swim 
Time Run Time

Total 
Time

1 103 Daisy Corbett Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 17-19 00:08:02 00:25:24 00:33:26
2 102 Imara Belle-Thorpe Millfield Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 17-19 00:07:55 00:28:02 00:35:57
3 104 Chloe Anderson Millfield Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 17-19 00:12:33 00:30:32 00:43:05

78 Fiona German Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 17-19 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS
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Dawlish Aquathlon 5th February 2017 - Sprint Senior Male

Position Race No Name Club Race Entered Gender Age Group
Swim 
Time Run Time

Total 
Time

1 79 Tim Gordon Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:09:20 00:18:10 00:27:30
2 86 Joe Osborne Haldon Trail Runners Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:07:44 00:20:06 00:27:50
3 76 Andrew Cole Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:08:43 00:19:57 00:28:40
4 71 Alex Smith Bristol & District Triathletes (Bad Tri) Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:08:52 00:19:48 00:28:40
5 92 Robert Yardley Team iBike Motion Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:07:28 00:22:14 00:29:42
6 68 Luke Reed Pure Endurance Triathletes Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:09:30 00:20:14 00:29:44
7 63 Andrew Gunther Torbay Tri Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:09:26 00:20:42 00:30:08
8 47 Morgan Freeman Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:10:24 00:20:54 00:31:18
9 69 Ashley Richards Team iBike Motion Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:08:44 00:22:46 00:31:30

10 39 Alan Ledger Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:08:54 00:22:53 00:31:47
11 56 Robin Craig Army Triathlon Association Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:10:47 00:21:14 00:32:01
12 82 Adam Bayfield Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:09:14 00:24:06 00:33:20
13 66 Simon Jones Exeter University Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:09:43 00:24:12 00:33:55
14 57 Andrew Evans Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:09:41 00:24:24 00:34:05
15 89 Quang Tran Exeter University Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:08:42 00:25:30 00:34:12
16 53 Philip Bartlett Pure Endurance Triathletes Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:10:40 00:24:30 00:35:10
17 81 Nathan Mayne Team iBike Motion Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:10:56 00:25:15 00:36:11
18 91 Peter Welsh Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:08:35 00:30:03 00:38:38
19 29 James Osgood Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:12:54 00:30:53 00:43:47
20 14 David Hunt Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:15:59 00:29:03 00:45:02
21 35 Craig Dymock Plymouth Tri Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:11:26 00:34:10 00:45:36
22 18 Dan Pengelly Plymouth Sports Charity Multi Sports Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:16:22 00:41:07 00:57:29

62 Alex Foyn Exeter University Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS
88 Robert Shaw Fitness on Wheels Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 20-39 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS
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Dawlish Aquathlon 5th February 2017 - Sprint Senior Female

Position Race No Name Club Race Entered Gender Age Group
Swim 
Time Run Time

Total 
Time

1 75 Rebecca Carter Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:08:27 00:22:39 00:31:06
2 85 Katy McCreery Team iBike Motion Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:08:25 00:22:51 00:31:16
3 67 Laura Pankhurst Bristol & District Triathletes (Bad Tri) Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:09:06 00:22:13 00:31:19
4 74 Laura Wakeham Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:09:34 00:22:07 00:31:41
5 73 Kerri-Ann Upham Pure Endurance Triathletes Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:08:54 00:24:23 00:33:17
6 54 Emily Burnell Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:09:29 00:24:31 00:34:00
7 46 Hannah Colston Tavistock Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:11:33 00:24:39 00:36:12
8 49 Katie Lambert Exeter University Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:09:42 00:26:36 00:36:18
9 21 Jenny Withers Exeter University Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:10:45 00:25:51 00:36:36

10 108 Lizzie Mayne Team iBike Motion Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:08:25 00:28:13 00:36:38
11 72 Amy Stenson Stirling University Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:10:17 00:26:43 00:37:00
12 32 Hannah Walters Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:12:31 00:25:41 00:38:12
13 36 Amy Fullick Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:09:54 00:29:25 00:39:19
14 52 May Argyle Team iBike Motion Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:10:49 00:28:55 00:39:44
15 23 Mollie Erskine Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:10:33 00:30:04 00:40:37
16 19 Stephanie Rowse Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:14:33 00:27:26 00:41:59
17 31 Lydia Scambler Tavistock Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:13:12 00:29:06 00:42:18
18 17 Abi McRae Brixham Harriers Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:12:11 00:30:10 00:42:21
19 59 Charlotte Olive-hollett Tavistock Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:11:00 00:33:57 00:44:57
20 16 Sue-Ellen Lee Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:13:12 00:32:24 00:45:36
21 30 Emily Presley Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:14:53 00:32:23 00:47:16
22 41 Felicity Stook Plymouth Tri Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:15:47 00:36:15 00:52:02

12 Alice Carr Exeter University Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS
60 Ellen Pitcairn-Knowles Exeter University Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 20-39 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS
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Dawlish Aquathlon 5th February 2017 - Sprint Vet Male

Position Race No Name Club Race Entered Gender Age Group
Swim 
Time Run Time

Total 
Time

1 80 Ray Lawrence Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 40-49 00:09:25 00:22:38 00:32:03
2 58 Richard Harvey Pure Endurance Triathletes Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 40-49 00:10:38 00:23:30 00:34:08
3 77 Rob Gammon Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 40-49 00:11:31 00:23:47 00:35:18

45 Antony Collier Fitness on Wheels Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 40-49 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS
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Dawlish Aquathlon 5th February 2017 - Sprint Vet Female

Position Race No Name Club Race Entered Gender Age Group
Swim 
Time Run Time

Total 
Time

1 51 Karen Watkins Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:09:57 00:23:09 00:33:06
2 64 Sarah Hillson Tavistock Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:09:50 00:26:40 00:36:30
3 48 Caroline Gentry Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:11:46 00:25:05 00:36:51
4 25 Kim Hawkins Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:11:34 00:29:12 00:40:46
5 11 Katy Campbell Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:14:35 00:27:00 00:41:35
6 42 Claire Babbage Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:12:41 00:29:39 00:42:20
7 43 Kathryn Bamforth Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:11:27 00:32:41 00:44:08
8 50 Kirstin Wardell Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:12:36 00:32:38 00:45:14
9 13 Janet Hopkinson Tavistock Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:14:55 00:36:14 00:51:09

34 Claire Davidson Plymouth Tri Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS
93 Janet Hushon Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 40-49 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS
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Dawlish Aquathlon 5th February 2017 - Sprint Super Vet Male

Position Race No Name Club Race Entered Gender Age Group
Swim 
Time Run Time

Total 
Time

1 84 Stephen Hammond Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:07:52 00:23:05 00:30:57
2 65 Nicolas Ireland BustinSkin Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:09:46 00:22:30 00:32:16
3 44 Christopher Chappell Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:09:45 00:23:48 00:33:33
4 55 Peter Chamberlain Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:10:42 00:23:25 00:34:07
5 37 Peter Hayward Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:09:28 00:25:06 00:34:34
6 100 Nigel Vernon Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:11:37 00:24:58 00:36:35
7 33 Jon Banham Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:13:23 00:28:49 00:42:12
8 24 Terry Fullick Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:12:04 00:37:56 00:50:00

94 Chris Puertas Fitness on Wheels Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 50-59 00:00:00 00:00:00 DNS

Exeter Triathlon Club 10



Dawlish Aquathlon 5th February 2017 - Sprint Super Vet Female

Position Race No Name Club Race Entered Gender Age Group
Swim 
Time Run Time

Total 
Time

1 20 Natasha Waggett Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 50-59 00:12:22 00:27:16 00:39:38
2 40 Karen Paddon Crediton Tri Community Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 50-59 00:11:07 00:31:34 00:42:41
3 38 Denise Horner Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 50-59 00:11:46 00:31:30 00:43:16
4 27 Karen McClung Tavistock Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 50-59 00:13:01 00:31:18 00:44:19
5 22 Jennifer Elliott Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 50-59 00:14:14 00:31:15 00:45:29
6 28 Sharon Middleton Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 50-59 00:15:35 00:34:20 00:49:55

Exeter Triathlon Club 11



Dawlish Aquathlon 5th February 2017 - Sprint Vintage Male

Position Race No Name Club Race Entered Gender Age Group
Swim 
Time Run Time

Total 
Time

1 87 Chris Rollinson Devonport Royal Swimming Association Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 60-69 00:09:38 00:28:54 00:38:32
2 61 Terry Windeatt Torbay Tri Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon M 60-69 00:10:18 00:36:05 00:46:23
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Dawlish Aquathlon 5th February 2017 - Sprint Vintage Female

Position Race No Name Club Race Entered Gender Age Group
Swim 
Time Run Time

Total 
Time

1 15 Suzi Leather Exeter Triathlon Club Dawlish Sprint Aquathlon F 60-69 00:16:24 00:31:44 00:48:08
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